T&‘ANTIQCH COMMUNITY

Committed to the Unity of the Body of Christ

Antioch Community - Key Safeguarding Contacts Form

This form should be easily available to Antioch Members and visitors to meetings.

Key Safeguarding Contacts

The Antioch Community

Children Adults

Designated Safeguarding Lead: Designated Safeguarding Lead:

- Hugh Potter (hugh@antioch.org.uk) - Neil Yates (neil@antioch.org.uk)

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead: Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

- Paola Turner (paola@antioch.org.uk) - Rebecca Delargy (rebecca@antioch.org.uk)
or contact: safeguarding@antioch.org.uk or contact: safeguarding@antioch.org.uk
Safeguarding Trustee: Jonathan Mead (jonathan@antioch.org.uk)

Outside Coordinator: Ralph Pourie (ralf@antioch.org.uk)

Outside Senior Women’s Leader: Marie-Theresa Jackson (mtjackson@antioch.org.uk)
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Statutory Services

Ealing
Children

If you believe a child may be immediately at
risk please call 999.

Ealing Children’s Integrated Response
Service (ECIRS).

Phone: 020 8825 8000

Email: ecirs@ealing.gov.uk

Available weekdays 9am - 5pm and 24 hours a
day for more serious cases.

Safeguarding Children Partnership:
Ealing Safeguarding Children Partnership |
Ealing Safeguarding Children Partnership |

Ealing Council

Information about reporting a concern can be
found here: Ealing Families Directory | Report a

concern about a child/young person

LADO
Email: asv@ealing.gov.uk
Phone: 07890940241

Adults

If you believe an adult may be immediately at
risk please call 999.

Contact the social care advice and referral
centre on
Telephone:
Email:

020 8825 8000
sscallcentre@ealing,gov.uk

Out of hours emergency duty team
Tel: (020) 8825 8000 or 5000

Safeguarding Adults Board

Ealing Safeguarding Adults Board

Hillingdon
Children

If you believe a child may be immediately at
risk please call 999.

Hillingdon Stronger Families Hub

Phone: 01895 556006

Online reporting tool:

https://portal-
ehm.hillingdon.gov.uk/web/portal/pages/ehass
ess#ssa

Safeguarding children Partnership

Home - Hillingdon Safeguarding Children
Partnership Arrangements (Hillingdon LSCB)
(hillingdonsafeguardingpartnership.org.uk)

Information about reporting a concern can be
found here: Stronger Families Hub - Information
for professionals - Hillingdon Council

LADO

All queries or referrals should be made using the
online reporting tool:

LADO Contact Form - Hillingdon Council

Adults

If you believe an adult may be immediately at
risk please call 999.

Reports and referrals are made by completing
the online reporting form: Safeguarding Adults
Referral Form - Hillingdon Council

Safeguarding Adults Board

Home - Hillingdon SAB
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